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Chamonix (FRA)
31.01 - 04.02 2023

Schedule
	Date
	Course
	Discipline

	Wed, 01.01
	La verte des Houches
	DH Training

	Thu, 02.02
	La verte des Houches
	DH Training

	Fri, 03.02
	La verte des Houches
	Downhill

	Sat, 04.02
	La verte des Houches
	Downhill

	Sun, 05.02
	La verte des Houches
	Slalom



The Event Program (LOC time = CET) can be found in the FIS Calendar via the yellow button on the right. 

Media Contacts 

Chief of Media 				Karen Allais-Pallandre
						karen@linkscom.fr
						+ 33 680 745 380

Chief of Photographer 			Michel Cottin
						Michel@zoom-agence.fr 
						+33 608 64 34 96


International TV Rights Holder 		Infront Italy: Maddalena Ercolani	
						maddalena.ercolani@infrontsports.com
						+39 348 283 74 77

Accommodation Office 			Nathalie Balmat
						nathalie@chamonixsport.com
						+33 613 80 71 14

						Chantal Jordan
						chantal@chamonixsport.com
						+33 684 99 58 03

Media Information

Accreditation					Karen Allais-Pallandre
						karen@linkscom.fr
						+ 33 680 745 380

Race office 					Magali Chevalier
						magali@chamonixsport.com
						+33 677 81 80 33

Media Centre 				Karen Allais-Pallandre
						karen@linkscom.fr
						+ 33 680 745 380
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